Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.100  Muzzle Loading Target Rifle  200yds

MLAGB (10/13) NRARB  Prone
Position Competitor

Ist No. 2462 Olivia  de Courcy Scott
XXX No. 1853 Daryl  Miller
XXX No. 956 D  Jones

Match No.102  Muzzle Loading Service Rifle ~ 100yds

MLAGB (10/13) PL7  Prone
Position Competitor

st No. 2519 John  Hollis
XXX No. 2535 Gary  Evans
XXX No. 3056 Michael  Plant
XXX No. 2522 Pete  Dunn

Match No.103  Muzzle Loading Free Rifle  200yds

2NS+10NRA RB  Any
Position Competitor

Ist No. 2535 Gary  Evans
XXX No. 2462 Olivia  de Courcy Scott
XXX No. 1853 Daryl  Miller

Match No.104  Muzzle Loading Service Rifle ~ 200yds

2NS + 10 NRA RB Prone
Position Competitor

st No. 2519 John  Hollis
XXX No. 2535 Gary  Evans
XXX No. 3056 Michael  Plant

Match No.105  Muzzle Loading Target Rifle  200yds

2NS + 10 NRA RB  Standing
Position Competitor

st No. 2458 Eric  Elmer

Match No.106  Muzzle Loading Service Rifle ~ 200yds

2NS + 10 NRA RB  Standing
Position Competitor

Ist No. 2708 Roger  Deadman

Match No.114  Muzzle Loading Flintlock Original
2NS + 10 NRA RB  Prone

Position Competitor

Ist No. 2462 Olivia  de Courcy Scott
XXX No. 2708 Roger  Deadman

Match No.115  Muzzle Loading Flintlock Repro
2NS + 10 NRARB  Prone

Position Competitor

Ist No. 2462 Olivia  de Courcy Scott
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.117  Muzzle Loading Musketoon  100yds
13 shots in 30 mins. Best 10 to count PL7

Position Competitor

Ist No. 2626 Roland  Walmsley

Match No.118  Muzzle Loading Any Percussion Rifle
2NS + 10 NRA RB  Standing

Position Competitor

st No. 2528 Simon  Rowe

HPS =100

Standing

200yds

Match No.200  Vintage Any Carbine  200yds  HPS =50

2NS + 10 NRARB  Prone
Position Competitor

st No. 2350 Clive  Almond

Match No.201  Vintage Any Rifle  200yds HPS =50

2NS + 10 NRA RB  Prone
Position Competitor

Ist No. 2205 Mark  Silver
XXX No. 2445 Christopher ~ Baker
XXX No. 2972 Phil  May

Match No.202  Vintage Service Rifle Large  200yds
2NS + 10 NRA RB  Prone

Position Competitor

Ist No. 1704 Larry  Brown
XXX No. 2519 John  Hollis
XXX No. 519 Evan  More
XXX No. 1705 Les  Foreman
XXX No. 1705 Les  Foreman

Match No.203  Vintage Service Rifle Medium  200yds

2NS + 10 NRARB  Prone
Position Competitor

st No. 1705 Les  Foreman
2nd No. 1704 Larry  Brown
XXX No. 2519 John  Hollis

XXX No. 455 Mike  Licence
XXX No. 2350 Clive  Almond
XXX No. 2493 Lyndon  Collins

Match No.204  Vintage Service Rifle Large  200yds
2NS + 10 NRA RB Standing

Position Competitor

st No. 796 Linda  Welsh
XXX No. 797 Mike  Welsh
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.205  Vintage Service Rifle Medium  200yds
2NS + 10 NRA RB  Standing
Position Competitor
Ist No. 796 Linda  Welsh
XXX No. 73 Fred  Boulton
XXX No. 1103 Andrew  Duffy
XXX No. 480 George  Mansell
XXX No. 797 Mike  Welsh
Match No.206  Vintage Service Rifle Small  200yds  HPS =50
2NS + 10 NRA RB  Standing
Position Competitor
Ist No. 2493 Lyndon  Collins
Match No.213  Vintage Any S/S Rifle Med/Small  100yds
23 shots in 30 mins. Best 20 to count PL7  Prone
Position Competitor
Ist No. 2205 Mark  Silver
XXX No. 2522 Pete  Dunn
Match No.234  Vintage Any Rifle  200yds HPS =50
2NS + 10 NRA RB  Standing
Position Competitor
Ist No. 430 Walter  Keverne
Match No.235  Vintage Any S/S Rifle Rapid  200yds HPS =50
Rapid 2NS + 1 min DP1  Prone
Position Competitor
Ist No. 2721 Paul  Edmunds
XXX No. 2552 Martin ~ Taylor
Match No.251  American - Offhand Match  200yds  HPS =50
2NS + 10 NRA RB  Standing
Position Competitor
Ist No. 430 Walter  Keverne
Match No.300  Carbine 100yds HPS =200
10 PR, 5 Kneel/Sit, 5 STin 30 mins PL7 PSK

Position Competitor

Ist No. 302 Alex  Hamilton
XXX No. 607 Tim  Read
XXX No. 1067 Jerome  Selwyn-Smith
Match No.301  Carbine Service = 200yds HPS =50
2NS + 10 Sand/Sky Tin Hat  Prone

Position Competitor

Ist No. 607 Tim  Read

XXX No. 798 James  West
XXX No. 302 Alex  Hamilton
XXX No. 2972 Phil  May
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.302  Carbine Any 200yds HPS =50
2NS + 10 NRARB  Prone

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
1st No. 607 Tim  Read 34 0 3 0

Match No.304  Carbine Rapid 200yds HPS =75
Rapid 2NS + 1 min DP1  Prone

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

st No. 2473 Griff  Elliott 44 0 0 0

XXX No. 798 James  West 40 0 0 0

XXX No. 607 Tim  Read 20 0 0 0

Match No.305  Carbine S/Snaps  200yds HPS =75
Single Snaps 2NS + 15 Reduced DP1  Prone

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
st No. 2473 Griff  Elliott 32 0 0 0

Match No.351  The Bolt Action .22 Target Match  100m  HPS = 200
23 shots in 30 mins. Best 20 to count PL7 Prone

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 669 Gary  Shenton 193 5 0 0

XXX No. 2348 Paul  Williams 163 0 0 0

Match No.361  The Martini Target Match  100m  HPS =200
23 shots in 30 mins. Best 20 to count PL7 Prone

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 669 Gary  Shenton 188 5 0 0

XXX No. 2522 Pete  Dunn 155 0 0 0

Match No.402  Classic Rook & Rabbit Rifle  55yds  HPS =200
2 x 10 in 10 mins HBSA 50yds  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 387 Trevor  Jackson 131 14 0 0

XXX No. 73 Fred  Boulton 127 11 0 0

Match No.403  Classic S/S Service Rifle  200yds  HPS = 200
2NS + 10 Sand/Sky Tin Hat  Prone

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
1st No. 387 Trevor  Jackson 46 4 5 1

Match No.404  Classic Rook & Rabbit Boar  55yds  HPS =200
4NS +2x 10 Vintage R Boar, 10 runs L & R Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 179 Adrian ~ Dagger 120 0 60 0

XXX No. 2515 Carl  Glaister 106 0 51 0

XXX No. 2450 Frank  Fenning 52 0 33 0
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.405  Classic Any Rifle  200yds HPS =50
2NS + 10 NRA RB  Prone

Position Competitor

st No. 613 Colin  Reed

2nd No. 2473 Griff  Elliott

XXX No. 2550 Clive  Fletcher

XXX No. 2459 Michael  Heyes

XXX No. 1086 Paul  Eales

XXX No. 2522 Pete  Dunn

XXX No. 2461 James  Scott

XXX No. 2873 Erie  Clark
Match No.406  Classic Service Rifle  200yds  HPS =50

2NS + 10 Sand/Sky Tin Hat  Prone

Position Competitor

Ist No. 226 Bill  Ellis

2nd No. 455 Mike  Licence

3rd No. 2331 John  Mead

XXX No. 226 Bill  Ellis

XXX No. 2560 AD  Milbourne

XXX No. 2331 John  Mead

XXX No. 1704 Larry  Brown

XXX No. 1472 JIan  Hollingsworth

XXX No. 2758 David  Balch

XXX No. 2460 John  Eling

XXX No. 1915 Bruce  Ellis

XXX No. 1705 Les  Foreman

XXX No. 826 Jeffrey  Wilson

XXX No. 2549 Brian  Mathew

XXX No. 2473 Griff  Elliott

XXX No. 2459 Michael  Heyes

XXX No. 2733 D  Par

XXX No. 1526 Rob  Askew

XXX No. 519 Evan  More

XXX No. 1959 Gary  Dutton

XXX No. 2439 Robert  Burdock

XXX No. 2972 Phil  May

XXX No. 2709 Robert  Irvine

XXX No. 1853 Daryl  Miller

XXX No. 2723 Roger  Mundy

XXX No. 1104 Mat  Giles

XXX No. 2485 Robert  Simpson

XXX No. 1959 Gary  Dutton

XXX No. 2461 James  Scott

XXX No. 1981 Geoff  Webster

XXX No. 2759 Nigel = Thomas

XXX No. 2873 Ernie  Clark

XXX No. 2465 Keith  Ireland
Match No.410  Classic Sporting Rifle Met Sights  200yds

Position Competitor

st

XXX
XXX
XXX
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.411  Classic Sporting Rifle Optical  200yds HPS =50
2NS + 10 NRARB  Prone
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 2713 Allan  Kirk 42
XXX No. 2972 Phil  May 39
XXX No. 2446 Nick  Doe 39
Match No.412  Classic Service Sniper Rifle Optical  200yds  HPS =50
2NS + 10 Sand/Sky Tin Hat  Prone
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 2459 Michael  Heyes 48
XXX No. 669 Gary  Shenton 45
XXX No. 519 Evan  More 36
Match No.414  Classic Service Rifle ~ 200yds  HPS =50
2NS + 10 Sand/Sky Tin Hat  Standing
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 226 Bill  Ellis 47
2nd No. 1957 Edward  Corry 43
3rd No. 143 Jonathan  Clark 33
XXX No. 226 Bill  Ellis 40
XXX No. 750 Bill  Turmeau 32
XXX No. 1697 George  Tondryk 31
XXX No. 1103 Andrew  Duffy 29
XXX No. 2460 John  Eling 28
XXX No. 2458 Eric  Elmer 23
XXX No. 1726 G Porter 14
Match No.415  Classic Miniature Target Rifle  200yds  HPS =50
2NS + 10 NRA RB Prone
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 2460 John  Eling 47
XXX No. 143 Jonathan  Clark 45
XXX No. 1882 Jan  Grant 45
Match No.416  Classic Service Rifle 200 Single Snaps  200yds HPS =75
Single Snaps 2NS + 15 Reduced DP1 ~ Prone
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 2331 John  Mead 63
2nd No. 2560 AD  Milbourne 43
XXX No. 2331 John  Mead 45
XXX No. 2473 Griff  Elliott 37
XXX No. 1396 Warren  Midgley 16
XXX No. 2873 Ernie  Clark 12
XXX No. 2758 David  Balch 8
XXX No. 2036 James  Dalwood 4
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Match No.420

Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Position Competitor

st

2nd
XXX
XXX
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XXX
XXX
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Position Competitor

st
Match No.464

Position Competitor

1st
Match No.465

Position Competitor

st

2nd
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XXX
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Match No.467

Position Competitor

st

2nd
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

08 July 2013

Classic Running Deer 110yds HPS =100
2NS + 10 Vintage R Deer, 5runs L & R Standing
Total
Score
No. 2781 Douglas ~ Willey 34
No. 2722 Fred  Grote 25
No. 310 Alan  Hargrave 25
No. 2446 Nick  Doe 24
No. 2439 Robert  Burdock 21
No. 2552 Martin ~ Taylor 14
No. 607 Tim  Read 10
Classic Rook & Rabbit  100yds  HPS =200
23 shots in 30 mins. Best 20 to count PL7  Standing
Total
Score
No. 73 Fred  Boulton 119
Classic Any Rifle 200 Rapid  200yds HPS =75
Rapid 2NS + 1 min DP1  Prone
Total
Score
No. 2873 Ernie  Clark 29
Classic Service Rifle 200 Rapid  200yds HPS =75
Rapid 2NS + 1 min DP1  Prone
Total
Score
No. 2498 Richard A Andrews 66
No. 226 Bill  Ellis 61
No. 2560 AD  Milbourne 60
No. 2331 John  Mead 53
No. 2439 Robert  Burdock 52
No. 2498 Richard A Andrews 49
No. 455 Mike Licence 48
No. 2693 Neil  Saggers 35
No. 2873 Ernie  Clark 33
No. 1396 Warren  Midgley 30
No. 1959 Gary  Dutton 30
No. 2733 D  Par 27
No. 1957 Edward  Corry 25
No. 2485 Robert  Simpson 17
Classic Service Rifle 200 Double Snaps  200yds  HPS =100
Dbl Snaps 2NS + 10 X 5 secs Reduced DP1 Prone
Total
Score
No. 2560 AD  Milbourne 71
No. 2331 John  Mead 70
No. 2036 James  Dalwood 57
No. 226 Bill  Ellis 57
No. 2733 D  Parr 16
No. 2036 James  Dalwood 5
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.470  Classic Rimfire Schutzen Rifle 200  200yds HPS =100
2NS + 20 NRA RB Standing
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 309 Roger  Hardy 79
2nd No. 796 Linda  Welsh 78
XXX No. 106 John  Burnhill 77
XXX No. 2460 John  Eling 73
XXX No. 2205 Mark  Silver 72
XXX No. 2560 AD  Milbourne 68
XXX No. 797 Mike  Welsh 55
Match No.471  Classic Vintage BL & CF Schutzen Rifle  200yds HPS =
2NS +20 NRA RB  Standing
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 796 Linda  Welsh 80
XXX No. 106 John  Burnhill 75
XXX No. 73 Fred  Boulton 64
XXX No. 797 Mike  Welsh 52
Match No.472  Classic Open Schutzen Rifle ~ 200yds  HPS =100
2NS + 20 NRA RB Standing
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 106 John  Burnhill 84
2nd No. 796 Linda  Welsh 73
XXX No. 2460 John  Eling 72
XXX No. 387 Trevor  Jackson 70
XXX No. 309 Roger  Hardy 69
XXX No. 797 Mike  Welsh 66
Match No.505  Veteran Any Rifle  200yds HPS =100
2NS + 20 NRARB  Prone
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 1959 Gary  Dutton 35
XXX No. 2348 Paul  Williams 33
XXX No. 2483 Roger  Ellis 28
XXX No. 1312 Richard  Green 26
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Match No.506
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.510  Veteran Service Rifle  200yds  HPS =50
2NS + 10 Sand/Sky Tin Hat  Standing
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 1957 Edward  Corry 42
2nd No. 226 Bill  Ellis 42
XXX No. 2460 John  Eling 37
XXX No. 1208 David  Evans 36
XXX No. 2758 David  Balch 31
XXX No. 1697 George  Tondryk 25
Match No.539  Veteran Single Snaps  200yds HPS =75
Single Snaps 2NS + 15 Reduced DP1 ~ Prone
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 226 Bill  Ellis 55
XXX No. 2758 David  Balch 48
XXX No. 2473 Griff  Elliott 45
XXX No. 2733 D  Parr 34
XXX No. 1396 Warren  Midgley 20
Match No.540  Veteran Service Rifle Rapid  200yds HPS =75
Rapid 2NS + 1 min DP1  Prone
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 1104 Mat  Giles 64
2nd No. 2733 D  Parr 46
XXX No. 757 Ken  Vale 43
XXX No. 1957 Edward  Corry 34
XXX No. 1959 Gary  Dutton 22
XXX No. 158 Robin  Cook 17
XXX No. 1396 Warren  Midgley 8
Match No.541  Veteran Enfield Minute Rapid  200yds HPS =75
Rapid 2NS + 1 min DP1 ~ Prone
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 226 Bill  Ellis 59
2nd No. 1139 Peter  Townend 51
XXX No. 226 Bill  Ellis 56
XXX No. 2439 Robert  Burdock 49
XXX No. 757 Ken  Vale 45
XXX No. 158 Robin  Cook 29
XXX No. 1208 David  Evans 25
Match No.542  Veteran Any Rifle Rapid 200yds HPS =75
Rapid 2NS + 1 min DP1  Prone
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 1472 JIan  Hollingsworth 64
Match No.544  Veteran Service Rifle Double Snaps  200yds  HPS =100
Double Snaps 2NS + 5 X 5 secs DP1 Prone
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 226 Bill  Ellis 65
XXX No. 757 Ken  Vale 57
XXX No. 1208 David  Evans 44
XXX No. 2439 Robert  Burdock 33
XXX No. 158 Robin  Cook 9
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.601  Open .22 Sporting Rifle Running Boar  55yds  HPS =200
4NS + 2 x 10 Vintage R Boar, 10 runs L & R Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
st No. 2515 Carl  Glaister 141 0 75 0
2nd No. 2560 AD  Milbourne 137 0 70 0
3rd No. 2558 Mark  Wagstatf 134 0 75 0
XXX No. 2560 AD  Milbourne 132 0 72 0
XXX No. 2515 Carl  Glaister 127 0 66 0
XXX No. 103 Peter ~ Burdge 109 0 58 0
XXX No. 106 John  Burnhill 108 0 63 0
XXX No. 1836 Doug  Glaister 96 0 41 0
XXX No. 2722 Fred  Grote 83 0 34 0
XXX No. 2722 Fred  Grote 83 0 34 0

Match No.611  Open Any Rifle Historic Running Deer ~ 110yds  HPS =50
2NS + 10 Vintage R Deer, Sruns L & R Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
st No. 2515 Carl  Glaister 35 0 16 0
2nd No. 106 John  Burnhill 31 0 16 0
XXX No. 2722 Fred  Grote 28 0 18 0
XXX No. 750 Bill  Turmeau 28 0 13 0
XXX No. 2781 Douglas ~ Willey 27 0 14 0
XXX No. 2558 Mark  Wagstaff 24 0 11 0
XXX No. 2781 Douglas  Willey 21 0 13 0
XXX No. 2721 Paul  Edmunds 18 0 11 0
XXX No. 2552 Martin ~ Taylor 9 0 2 0

Match No.613  Open Big Game Rifle Running Deer  110yds  HPS =50
2NS + 10 Vintage R Deer, Sruns L & R Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
st No. 2721 Paul  Edmunds 26 0 14 0
2nd No. 179 Adrian  Dagger 21 0 12 0
XXX No. 2781 Douglas  Willey 18 0 9 0
XXX No. 3058 Don  Pearce 18 0 7 0
XXX No. 3058 Don  Pearce 18 0 7 0
XXX No. 106 John  Burnhill 10 0 4 0

Match No.615  Open CF Military Running Deer  110yds  HPS =100
4NS + 2 x 10 Vintage R Deer, 10 runs L & R Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
Ist No. 106 John  Burnhill 63 0 36 0
2nd No. 2559 David  Yendell 57 0 29 0
XXX No. 2722 Fred  Grote 47 0 28 0
XXX No. 2560 AD  Milbourne 34 0 14 0
XXX No. 798 James  West 28 0 15 0
XXX No. 2533 Roy  Brocklehurst 22 0 11 0
XXX No. 310 Alan  Hargrave 19 0 3 0

Match No.616  Open Low Power Sporting Rifle Running Boar  55yds  HPS =100
2NS + 10 Vintage R Boar, 5runs L & R Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 179 Adrian  Dagger 62 0 32 0

XXX No. 1836 Doug  Glaister 55 0 34 0
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Position Competitor

st
XXX
XXX

Match No.648
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Open McQueen Sniper Military
McQueen DP14  Sniping

Position Competitor

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

Open Target Rifle NRA .303 SR(b)

179

2709
669

798

2442
1104
2459
519

1472
2693
2442
2473
1959
2221
2560

Adrian  Dagger
Robert  Irvine

Gary  Shenton
James  West

Alfred  McCauley

Mat  Giles

Michael  Heyes

Evan  More

Ian  Hollingsworth
Neil  Saggers
Alfred  McCauley

Griff  Elliott
Gary  Dutton
Mario  Madd

en

AD  Milbourne

2NS + 10 Sand/Sky Tin Hat

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

Open Any Historic L/A Rifle Double Snaps

2483
1472
669
750
2872
613
449
1526

Roger  Ellis

Prone

JIan  Hollingsworth

Gary  Shenton
Bill  Turmeau

Mike  Mead
Colin  Reed
Craig  Leece

Rob  Askew

Dbl Snaps 2NS + 10 X 5 secs Reduced DP1

No.
No.
No.

2713
2721
2713

Allan Kirk

Paul  Edmunds

Allan Kirk

Open Any Rifle Double Snaps
Dbl Snaps 2NS + 10 X 5 secs Reduced DP1

No.
No.
No.

Open Pre 1946 Lever CF Repeater
2NS + 20 NRA RB

Position Competitor

No.
No.
No.
No.

226
1472
449

2498
2713
2446
2445

Bill  Ellis
JIan  Hollings
Craig  Leece

Richard A Andrews

Allan  Kirk
Nick  Doe
Christopher

worth

Prone

Baker

200yds HPS =50
Total 'X's/
Score 'V'Bulls
38 0
35 0
33 0
32 0
30 0
29 0
28 0
22 0
22 0
20 0
18 0
18 0
16 0
14 0
4 0
200yds HPS =50

Total 'X's/
Score 'V'Bulls
48 4
48 4
48 2
46 2
43 1
42 2
42 1
29 0

200yds HPS =100

Prone
Total 'X's/
Score 'V'Bulls
45 0
41 0
8 0
200yds HPS =100
Prone
Total 'X's/
Score 'V'Bulls
92 0
20 0
13 0
200yds HPS =100

Total 'X's/
Score 'V'Bulls
44 0
41 3
41 1
38 0

FinalShot Tie
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Break
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.649  Open Lever CF Repeater Rapid PSK ~ 200yds HPS =75
Rapid 2NS + 1 min DP1 Prn,Sit,Knl.
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 2498 Richard A Andrews 44
XXX No. 2721 Paul  Edmunds 32
XXX No. 2552 Martin ~ Taylor 32
XXX No. 1139 Peter  Townend 10
Match No.663  Open Pre 1946 Lever CF Repeater  200yds  HPS =100
2NS +20 NRA RB  Standing
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 2446 Nick  Doe 32
Match No.664  Open Rifle Service Sniper  200yds  HPS =50
2NS + 10 Sand/Sky Tin Hat  Prone
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 1472 Ian  Hollingsworth 50
2nd No. 1704 Larry  Brown 49
XXX No. 2460 John  Eling 48
XXX No. 2459 Michael  Heyes 48
XXX No. 3055 Nancy  Shering 47
XXX No. 1704 Larry  Brown 47
XXX No. 826 Jeffrey  Wilson 43
Match No.665  Open Rifle Military Miniature ~ 200yds  HPS =50
2NS +10 Sand/Sky Tin Hat  Prone
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 2459 Michael  Heyes 48
2nd No. 556 Michael ~ Owen 47
3rd No. 143 Jonathan  Clark 46
XXX No. 2709 Robert  Irvine 43
XXX No. 1067 Jerome  Selwyn-Smith 41
XXX No. 826 Jeffrey  Wilson 40
XXX No. 2461 James  Scott 39
XXX No. 1895 Dan  Conti 37
XXX No. 1854 Daniel  Conti 36
XXX No. 607 Tim  Read 34
XXX No. 2461 James  Scott 25
Match No.667 Open .22 Rimfire Rifle 200yds HPS =100
2NS + 20 NRARB  Prone
Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 2460 John  Eling 47
2nd No. 143 Jonathan  Clark 46
XXX No. 556 Michael  Owen 41
XXX No. 1067 Jerome  Selwyn-Smith 34
XXX No. 2560 AD  Milbourne 33
XXX No. 2549 Brian  Mathew 28
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Match No.710
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XXX
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XXX
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XXX
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08 July 2013

Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Transitional Any Rifle  200yds  HPS =100
2NS + 20 NRA RB Prone
Total 'X's/
Score 'V'Bulls
No. 2483 Roger  Ellis 50 8
No. 2723 Roger  Mundy 49 6
No. 2758 David  Balch 48 5
No. 1915 Bruce  Ellis 47 4
No. 2550 Clive  Fletcher 47 1
No. 2473 Griff  Elliott 46 4
No. 669 Gary  Shenton 45 1
No. 2465 Keith  Ireland 44 2
No. 1981 Geoff  Webster 43 2
No. 143 Jonathan  Clark 42 1
No. 1086 Paul  Eales 42 0
No. 723 Malcolm  Taylor 42 0
No. 2873 Ermie  Clark 38 0
No. 2449 Michael  Scovell 32 1
No. 519 Evan  More 30 0
Transitional Any Rifle Rapid  200yds HPS =75
Rapid 2NS + 1 min DP1  Prone
Total 'X's/
Score 'V'Bulls
No. 2473 Griff  Elliott 47 0
No. 143 Jonathan  Clark 36 0
No. 2873 Ernie  Clark 20 0
Transitional McQueen 1st Gen 7.62 Sniper  200yds  HPS =50
McQueenDP14 Prone
Total 'X's/
Score 'V'Bulls
No. 2473 Griff  Elliott 24 0
No. 519 Evan  More 22 0
No. 2873 Ernie  Clark 12 0
MLAGSRB Free Flintlock Pistol 25m HPS =100
MLAGB (10/13) PL7 Standing
Total 'X's/
Score 'V'Bulls
No. 222 Allan  Edwards 88 0
No. 1836 Doug  Glaister 66 0
MLAGB Smoothbore Flint Pistol 25m HPS =100
MLAGB (10/13) PL7 Standing
Total 'X's/
Score 'V'Bulls
No. 1697 George  Tondryk 72 0
No. 1103 Andrew  Duffy 36 0
MLAGSB Target Pistol 25m  HPS =100
MLAGB (10/13) PL7 Standing
Total 'X's/
Score 'V'Bulls
No. 53 Michael  Bevan 92 1
No. 222 Allan  Edwards 91 0
No. 103 Peter  Burdge 86 1
No. 53 Michael  Bevan 79 0
No. 1836 Doug  Glaister 71 0
No. 55 John  Bibby 54 0
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.804  MLAGB Any Revolver 25m  HPS =100
MLAGB (10/13) PL7  Standing
Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot
Score 'V'Bulls /Score
Ist No. 55 John  Bibby 82 0 0
XXX No. 2522 Pete  Dunn 39 0 0
Match No.805  MLAGB Standard Revolver 25m  HPS =100
MLAGB (10/13) PL7  Standing
Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot
Score 'V'Bulls /Score
Ist No. 307 Reg  Hankey 85 0 0
XXX No. 2972 Phil  May 54 0 0
XXX No. 2872 Mike  Mead 51 0 0
Match No.810  Precision Any Target Pistol 50m  HPS =70
US + 10 shots in 20 mins. HBSA 50m  Standing
Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot
Score 'V'Bulls /Score
Ist No. 222 Allan  Edwards 49 2 0
XXX No. 55 John  Bibby 26 1 0
Match No.811  Precision Standard Revolver 50m  HPS =70
US + 10 shots in 20 mins. HBSA 50m  Standing
Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot
Score 'V'Bulls /Score
Ist No. 307 Reg  Hankey 46 1 0
XXX No. 55 John  Bibby 31 1 0
XXX No. 2972 Phil  May 23 0 0
Match No.814  Precision Shoulder Stocked Pistol 50m  HPS =70
US + 10 shots in 20 mins. HBSA 50m  Standing
Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot
Score 'V'Bulls /Score
Ist No. 2533 Roy  Brocklehurst 34 0 0
XXX No. 430 Walter  Keverne 18 0 0
Match No.822  Gallery Rifle Any Lever Action Repeating 50m  HPS =140
5 min sighters. 20 in 20 mins. HBSA 50m  Standing
Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot
Score 'V'Bulls /Score
Ist No. 2445 Christopher ~ Baker 134 15 0
XXX No. 2445 Christopher ~ Baker 133 15 0
XXX No. 34 Neil  Francis 128 13 0
XXX No. 2446 Nick  Doe 121 10 0
Match No.823  Gallery Rifle Rimfire Schutzen Rifle = 50m  HPS = 140
5 min sighters. 20 in 20 mins. HBSA 50m  Standing
Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot
Score 'V'Bulls /Score
Ist No. 309 Roger  Hardy 138 18 18
XXX No. 1882 Jan  Grant 138 18 18
XXX No. 2205 Mark  Silver 134 19 16
XXX No. 387 Trevor  Jackson 130 13 13
XXX No. 2460 John  Eling 128 12 12

08 July 2013
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.824  Gallery Rifle Sporting 50m  HPS = 140
5 min sighters. 20 in 20 mins. HBSA 50m  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

st No. 2446 Nick  Doe 131 14 0 0

XXX No. 307 Reg  Hankey 130 12 0 0

XXX No. 777 Alan  Warner 126 11 0 0

Match No.825  Gallery Rifle Any Centrefire 50m  HPS =140
5 min sighters. 20 in 20 mins. HBSA 50m  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 2704 Paul  Smith 130 13 0 0

XXX No. 307 Reg  Hankey 125 11 0 0

XXX No. 34 Neil  Francis 122 10 0 0

XXX No. 2705 Anthony  Sims 122 9 0 0

XXX No. 777 Alan  Warner 121 10 0 0

Match No.826  Gallery Rifle Any Rimfire 50m  HPS =140
5 min sighters. 20 in 20 mins. HBSA 50m  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 2704 Paul  Smith 137 18 0 0

XXX No. 302 Alex  Hamilton 134 15 0 0

XXX No. 777 Alan  Warner 130 12 0 0

XXX No. 2705 Anthony  Sims 129 13 0 0

Match No.832  Gallery Rifle Any Lever Action Repeating  100m  HPS =200
23 shots in 30 mins. Best 20 to count PL7  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

st No. 2871 Peter  Tinton 135 0 0 0

XXX No. 34 Neil  Francis 105 1 0 0

XXX No. 1139 Peter  Townend 87 0 0 0

Match No.833  Gallery Rifle Rimfire Target 100m  HPS = 200
23 shots in 30 mins. Best 20 to count PL7 Prone

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
Ist No. 2460 John  Eling 185 4 0 0

Match No.835  Gallery Rifle Any Centrefire = 100m  HPS = 200
23 shots in 30 mins. Best 20 to count PL7  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 34 Neil  Francis 91 1 0 0

XXX No. 307 Reg  Hankey 91 0 0 0

Match No.836  Gallery Rifle Any Rimfire = 100m  HPS =200
23 shots in 30 mins. Best 20 to count PL7  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 607 Tim  Read 129 0 0 0

XXX No. 307 Reg  Hankey 126 0 0 0

Match No.842  Slowfire Standard Revolver 25m  HPS =70
5 min sight. 2 x 5 in 10 mins. HBSA 25yds  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
1st No. 750 Bill Turmeau 54 3 25 0
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.843  Slowfire Any Lever Action Repeating 25m  HPS =140
5 min sight. 2 x 10 in 10 mins. HBSA 20yds  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

st No. 777 Alan Warner 118 9 61 0

XXX No. 2522 Pete  Dunn 108 5 56 0

Match No.844  Slowfire Sporting 25m  HPS = 140
5 min sight. 2 x 10 in 10 mins. HBSA 20yds  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 607 Tim  Read 118 7 59 0

XXX No. 777 Alan  Warner 116 9 55 0

XXX No. 2037 Paul A Osbaldiston 116 4 55 0

Match No.845  Slowfire Any Centrefire  25m  HPS = 140
5 min sight. 2 x 10 in 10 mins. HBSA 20yds  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 2704 Paul  Smith 138 18 69 0

XXX No. 2705 Anthony  Sims 133 17 70 0

XXX No. 2473 Griff  Elliott 131 13 64 0

XXX No. 777 Alan  Warner 125 9 60 0

Match No.846  Slowfire Any Rimfire 25m  HPS =140
5 min sight. 2 x 10 in 10 mins. HBSA 20yds  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 2704 Paul  Smith 134 15 65 0

XXX No. 2705 Anthony  Sims 132 12 66 0

XXX No. 777 Alan  Warner 119 47 59 0

Match No.848  Slowfire Open Frame Revolver 25m  HPS =70
5 min sight. 2 x 5 in 10 mins. HBSA 25yds  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
Ist No. 1697 George  Tondryk 59 6 0 0

Match No.852  Duelling Single Shot Percussion Pistol  25m  HPS =100
5 min sight. 10 at 3 secs intervals DP2  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
Ist No. 1836 Doug  Glaister 90 0 0 0
2nd No. 53 Michael  Bevan 88 2 0 0
XXX No. 332 Dave  Heath 88 2 0 0
XXX No. 53 Michael  Bevan 87 0 0 0
XXX No. 103 Peter  Burdge 84 2 0 0
XXX No. 956 D  Jones 9 0 0 0

Match No.853  Duelling Single Shot Gallery Rifle 25m  HPS =200
5 min sight. 20 at 3 secs intervals DP2  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 777 Alan  Warner 197 9 98 0

XXX No. 1882 Jan  Grant 195 8 97 0

XXX No. 607 Tim  Read 192 2 95 0

XXX No. 2515 Carl  Glaister 186 2 89 0

XXX No. 2037 Paul A Osbaldiston 180 4 86 0
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Match No.854

Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Position Competitor

st

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Match No.855

Position Competitor

st
XXX

Match No.860

Position Competitor

1st
Match No.861

Position Competitor

st

XXX
XXX
XXX

Match No.862

Position Competitor

1st
Match No.863

Position Competitor

Ist

2nd
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Match No.865

Position Competitor

Ist
XXX
XXX

08 July 2013

Duelling Repeating CF Gallery Rifle 25m  HPS =200
5 min sight. 20 at 3 secs intervals DP2 Standing
Total
Score
No. 1882 Jan  Grant 199
No. 34 Neil  Francis 197
No. 777 Alan  Warner 194
No. 1139 Peter  Townend 193
No. 2709 Robert  Irvine 183
Duelling Gallery Rifle/Sporting 25m  HPS =200
5 min sight. 20 at 3 secs intervals DP2 Standing
Total
Score
No. 777 Alan  Warner 194
No. 823 Rae  Wills 180
Bobber Cocked Revolver 25m  HPS =100
5 min sight. 2 x 5 at 3 secs intervals DP2  Standing
Total
Score
No. 430 Walter  Keverne 17
Bobber Any Revolver 25m  HPS =100
5 min sight. 2 x 5 at 3 secs intervals DP2 Standing
Total
Score
No. 1103 Andrew  Duffy 73
No. 212 Vanessa  Duffy 43
No. 332 Dave  Heath 36
No. 430 Walter  Keverne 22
Bobber Standard Revolver 25m  HPS =100
5 min sight. 2 x 5 at 3 secs intervals DP2 Standing
Total
Score
No. 1103 Andrew  Duffy 49
Bobber Repeating CF Gallery Rifle 25m  HPS =200
5 min sight. 4 x 5 at 3 secs intervals DP2  Standing
Total
Score
No. 34 Neil  Francis 196
No. 777 Alan  Warner 194
No. 849 Brian  Yard 192
No. 1139 Peter  Townend 189
No. 42 Paul  Beach 187
No. 1139 Peter  Townend 187
No. 2221 Mario  Madden 185
No. 2709 Robert  Irvine 184
Bobber Gallery Rifle/Sporting  25m  HPS =200
5 min sight. 4 x 5 at 3 secs intervals DP2 Standing
Total
Score
No. 849 Brian  Yard 196
No. 777 Alan  Warner 195
No. 607 Tim  Read 190

'X's/ FinalShot Tie
'V'Bulls /Score Break
5 100 0

5 100 0

6 99 0

4 97 0

1 97 0

'X's/ FinalShot Tie
'V'Bulls /Score Break
7 95 0

1 90 0

'X's/ FinalShot Tie
'V'Bulls /Score Break
0 0 0

'X's/ FinalShot Tie
'V'Bulls /Score Break
0 41 0

0 22 0

0 14 0

0 9 0

'X's/ FinalShot Tie
'V'Bulls /Score Break
0 29 0

'X's/ FinalShot Tie
'V'Bulls /Score Break
4 99 0

3 96 0

3 97 0

4 96 0

5 93 0

2 95 0

3 97 0

2 89 0

'X's/ FinalShot Tie
'V'Bulls /Score Break
9 98 0

4 97 0

4 98 0
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013

Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.866  Bobber Historic .22 Self Loading Gallery / Service Rifle =~ 25m

5 min sight. 4 x 5 at 3 secs intervals DP2 Standing

Position Competitor Total
Score

Ist No. 777 Alan  Warner 194

XXX No. 849 Brian  Yard 186

Match No.872  Surrenden Any Revolver 25m  HPS =105
5 min sight. 3 x 5 against the clock HBSA 25m  Standing

Position Competitor Total
Score
Ist No. 1103 Andrew  Duffy -13

Match No.873  Surrenden Standard Revolver 25m  HPS =105
5 min sight. 3 x 5 against the clock HBSA 25m  Standing

Position Competitor Total
Score

Ist No. 1697 George  Tondryk 35

XXX No. 2558 Mark  Wagstaff 17

XXX No. 2445 Christopher ~ Baker 15

Match No.874  Surrenden Repeating CF Gallery Rifle 25m  HPS =105
5 min sight. 3 x 5 against the clock HBSA 25m  Standing

Position Competitor Total
Score

st No. 34 Neil  Francis 74

XXX No. 2221 Mario  Madden 53

XXX No. 212 Vanessa  Dufty 53

Match No.881  Advancing Any Revolver 25m  HPS =75
5 min sight. 3 x 5 Advancing DP1 Standing

Position Competitor Total
Score
1st No. 430 Walter  Keverne 42

Match No.882  Advancing Standard Revolver 25m HPS =75
5 min sight. 3 x 5 Advancing DP1  Standing

Position Competitor Total
Score

Ist No. 2445 Christopher ~ Baker 54

XXX No. 750 Bill  Turmeau 52

XXX No. 2558 Mark  Wagstaff 46

XXX No. 179 Adrian  Dagger 38

Match No.883  Advancing DA Revolver 25m  HPS =75
5 min sight. 3 x 5 Advancing DP1 Standing

Position Competitor Total
Score
1st No. 430 Walter  Keverne 21
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.884  Advancing CF Gallery Rifle Manual 25m  HPS =150
5 min sight. 6 x 5 Advancing DP1 Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
Ist No. 1882 Jan  Grant 149 25 50 0
2nd No. 34 Neil  Francis 148 15 49 0
3rd No. 777 Alan  Warner 145 15 48 0
XXX No. 849 Brian  Yard 142 12 47 0
XXX No. 2709 Robert  Irvine 140 5 44 0
XXX No. 2221 Mario  Madden 139 7 49 0
XXX No. 1139 Peter  Townend 133 14 48 0
XXX No. 929 Peter  Ryder 130 7 44 0
XXX No. 212 Vanessa  Dufty 129 8 43 0
XXX No. 42 Paul  Beach 127 9 43 0
XXX No. 430 Walter  Keverne 103 7 34 0

Match No.885  Advancing RF Gallery Rifle Semi Auto 25m  HPS =150
5 min sight. 6 x 5 Advancing DP1 Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
Ist No. 929 Peter ~ Ryder 149 18 50 0
2nd No. 777 Alan  Warner 148 17 48 0
XXX No. 2442 Alfred  McCauley 146 10 49 0
XXX No. 2515 Carl  Glaister 145 14 48 0
XXX No. 849 Brian  Yard 144 17 49 0
XXX No. 823 Rae  Wills 143 17 47 0
XXX No. 2221 Mario  Madden 141 16 48 0
XXX No. 2458 Eric  Elmer 137 6 46 0

Match No.886  Advancing RF Gallery Rifle Manual 25m  HPS =150
5 min sight. 6 x 5 Advancing DP1  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

st No. 34 Neil  Francis 148 17 49 0

XXX No. 2515 Carl  Glaister 144 14 49 0

XXX No. 929 Peter  Ryder 139 13 50 0

Match No.887  Advancing Any Gallery / Sporting Rifle  25m  HPS =150
5 min sight. 6 x 5 Advancing DP1  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

Ist No. 849 Brian  Yard 150 27 50 0

XXX No. 777 Alan  Warner 150 25 50 0

XXX No. 2442 Alfred  McCauley 147 18 50 0

XXX No. 2709 Robert  Irvine 140 10 47 0

XXX No. 607 Tim  Read 137 11 47 0

Match No.888  Advancing CF Gallery Rifle Manual Long Range  50m  HPS =150
5 min sight. 3 x 10 Advancing DP1 Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
Ist No. 777 Alan  Warner 123 4 37 0
2nd No. 2721 Paul  Edmunds 116 2 38 1
XXX No. 34 Neil  Francis 114 3 37 0
XXX No. 2221 Mario  Madden 113 2 39 0
XXX No. 2552 Martin ~ Taylor 101 1 30 0
XXX No. 1139 Peter  Townend 79 0 23 0
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Imperial HAM  Bisley 6th/7th July 2013
Full Results List (By Match)

Match No.889  Advancing Repeating RF Gallery Rifle Long Range 50m  HPS =150
5 min sight. 3 x 10 Advancing DP1 Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

st No. 849 Brian  Yard 130 8 46 0

XXX No. 777 Alan  Warner 124 5 41 0

XXX No. 2221 Mario  Madden 116 2 38 0

XXX No. 849 Brian  Yard 99 4 42 0

Match No.891  ARA Any Revolver 25m  HPS =105
5 min sight. 4 x 5 in 20 secs. ARA HBSA 25m  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

st No. 106 John  Burnhill 99 3 54 0

XXX No. 212 Vanessa  Dufty 27 0 9 0

Match No.892  ARA Standard Revolver 25m  HPS =105
5 min sight. 4 x 5 in 20 secs. ARA HBSA 25m  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break
st No. 106 John  Burnhill 89 3 42 0

Match No.896  Pockets Standard Revolver  10yds  HPS =105
5 min sight. 3 x 5 in 120,30,15 secs. HBSA 25yds  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

st No. 430 Walter  Keverne 74 1 20 0

XXX No. 1103 Andrew  Duffy 71 3 15 0

Match No.897  Pockets Thumb Cocked Pocket Revolver  10yds  HPS =105
5 min sight. 3 x 5 in 120,30,15 secs. HBSA 25yds  Standing

Position Competitor Total 'X's/ FinalShot Tie
Score 'V'Bulls /Score Break

st No. 750 Bill  Turmeau 63 1 14 0

XXX No. 179 Adrian  Dagger 62 4 21 0

XXX No. 430 Walter  Keverne 44 1 6 0
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